VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 307 Department of Medical Assistance Services

Item 307 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Medical Assistance Services (Non-Medicaid) (46400)	\$821,702	\$821,702
Insurance Premium Payments for HIV-Positive Individuals (46403)	\$556,702	\$556,702
Reimbursements from the Uninsured Medical Catastrophe Fund (46405)	\$265,000	\$265,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$781,702	\$781,702
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$40,000	\$40,000